Merin Street

Tap Beer

Heineken
Tiger

Monteith’s Original
Monteith’s Black
Monteith’s Pilsner
Monteith’s Golden
Monteith’s Mid Strength 3%
Murphys Irish Stout

Tuatara APA

Tuatara Hazy PA

Tui

Export Gold

Bottled Beer
Monteith’s Stout (500ml)
Export 33

Export Citrus 2%

Sol Mexican

Tigers Crystal Ultra
Heineken

Heineken Light 2.5%
Heineken 0%

Monteith’s Summer Ale
Stones Alcoholic Ginger Beer 4.8%

Cider

Monteith’s Crushed Apple

Rekorderlig Cider (500ml)

355ml
11.50
11.50

355ml
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
12.50
12.50
12.50
9.00
9.00

355ml
11.00

500ml
14.00
14.00

535ml
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
11.50
11.50

535ml
13.00

1 Litre
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
21.50

28.00
28.00
19.50
19.50

1 Litre
22.00

1.8 Litre
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
31.00

40.00
40.00
2950
29.50

16.00
10.00
10.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
10.00

9.50
11.00
10.00

1.8 Litre
34.00
Bottle
16.00




Mervin Street

WHITE WINE

Sauvignon Blanc
The Maker (Marlborough)
Spy Valley (Marlborough)
Astrolabe (Marlborough)
Jules Taylor (Marlborough)

Chardonnay

Spy Valley (Marlborough)
Matawhero (Gisborne)

Pinot Gris
Haha (Marlborough)
Astrolabe (Marlborough)
Saddleback (Central Otago)

Riesling
Main Divide (Marlborough)
Peregrine (Central Otago)

Rosé

Spy Valley Pinot Rosé (Marlborough)
Man O' War (Waiheke Island)

Reduced Alcohol

Evendale Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough)

150ml

11.50
12.50
13.50
14.50

12.50
14.50

11.00
12.50
13.50

12.50
14.00

12.50
14.50

9.50

300ml

22.00
24.00
26.00
28.00

24.00
28.00

21.00
24.00
26.00

24.00
27.00

24.00
28.00

18.00

Bottle

55.00
60.00
65.00
68.00

60.00
68.00

52.50
60.00
65.00

60.00
67.00

60.00
68.00

45.50




Merrin Street

RED WINE
150ml 300ml Bottle
Merlot
Haha (Hawkes Bay) 11.00 21.00 55.00
Mudhouse (Hawkes Bay) 12.50 24.00 60.00
Shiraz
Grant Burge (Barossa Valley) 13.50 26.00 65.00
Pinot Noir
Mudhouse (Central Otago) 12.50 24.00 60.00
Akarua Rua (Central Otago) 13.50 26.00 65.00
Saddleback (Central Otago) 14.50 28.00 68.00
Cabernet Sauvignon
Nugan Uprising 13.50 26.00 65.00
Champagne / Sparkling
Veuve Du Vernay Brut 200ml| 13.50
Veuve Du Vernay Rosé 200ml| 13.50
Prosecco 200ml 13.50
Quartz Reef Methode NV 750ml 60.00

Piper Heidsieck 750ml 98.00




Merrin Street

Juices

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Tomato Juice
Grapefruit Juice

Soft Drink

Coke / Coke No Sugar / Lemonade / L&P
Lemon Lime and Bitters

Soda / Tonic / Ginger Ale

Bundaberg Ginger Beer

Red Bull

Voyage Still Water 500ml

Voyage Sparkling Water 500ml|

Coffee
Flat White 5.50 Americano
Cappuccino 5.50 Vienna
Latte 5.50 Short Black
Mochaccino 5.50 Short Macchiato
Long Black 4.50 Hot Chocolate
Long Macchiato 4.50 Baby Fluffy
Tea
English Breakfast 4.50 Peppermint
Earl Grey 4.50 Berry
Chamomile 4.50 Lemon & Ginger

Green 4.50

Small
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

Small
5.00
5.00
5.00

4.50
5.50
4.50
4.50
5.50
1.00

4.50
4.50
4.50

Large
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

Large
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.50
7.50
7.50
=0k




